CB150S single-output DC/DC converters
16 – 40Vin, 2 – 28Vout, 150 watts
For additional information, call 310.542.8561
or e-mail: Orders-EP@eaton.coms
Series
Total Output
Power
Single Output

4 whichever is greater measured at 10 MHz Bandwidth
5 or 5 % Vout, whichever is greater
How to Order:
CB 150  S   M  /  5 - C - D
Options:
B - pins out bottom of unit
C - pins out top of unit
D - through hole inserts
(.115 DIA)
(Standard threaded)
I - M2.5 inserts
Gain
Phase
>> 16
1111 Knox Street  Torrance CA 90502 USA Tel: +1 310 202 8820 sales@martekpower.com
Industrial & military grade high density DC to DC converters
Min.
500
250
250
50
Units
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
MOhm
Operating (Baseplate)
Storage   (Ambient)
Thermal Resistance Case (Ambient)
Min.
-55
-55
Typ.
3
Max.
+100
+125
Units
°C
°C
°C/W
Isolation:
Input to Output
Output to Case
Input to Case
Insulation Resistance (@50 Vdc)
HIGH DENSITY
DC TO DC CONVERTERS
TEMPERATEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICSTURE CHARACTERISTICS ISOLAISOLATION CHARACTERISTICSTION CHARACTERISTICS
oz.
grams
inch
mm
inch3
cm3
Brass (Solder Plating)
Aluminum 5052-H32
28 GA Steel (Cold Rolled)
Nickel Plating
4-40 inserts provided in baseplate
M2.5 metric inserts
0.115 DIA thru holes
Weight
Size
Volume
Material
Mounting
6.0
170
2.4 x 2.3 x 0.50
61.0 x 58.4 x 12.7